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Section N° |

Groupe N° |
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Nom et prénoms
AIT SAHEL
AKOUBA Karim
ALLOU Lydia
ALLOUT BRAHIM
AMER Saadi
AMEUR AKRAM
AMOKRANE Hamza

ANZI Fares
AZIBI Imad
AZNI  Silia

BELAID Sabrina
BELHADAD Abdellah
BENALI Riadh
BENAZZOUZ Ouahib
BENNACEUR
BENYOUB Mouhoub

Imad

BOUCHEFA ABDEL MOUMENE

BOUHARRAT  Toufik
BOUKACEM Rosalia

BOUKHEZZAR Massinissa

BRAHITI
CHELLAH
CHEURFA
DJEBBAR
DJOUDER
GANOUN  NADJET
GUERROUT  Rachid
HADDAD  Afroune

Kahina
SOFIA
Abid
ZAHRA

Celia

MOHAMED

Coef. contrdle continu:100.%

Matricule
161633011685
161633011521

1533018655
161633008713
161633012023
161633010444

1433051646
161633009055
161633008764
161633009182
161633004334
161633008759
161633007927
161633005343
161633009202
161633011633
161633000189
161633008717
161633008244
161633012789
161633011746
161633013720
161633007260
161633002353
161633007792
161633019148

1533018915

1533018622

Enseignement Fondamentale

Coef.de la matiere: 2

Etat Exam TD
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N 12.75
D 13.5
N 14

N 12.25
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N 14
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N 12

N 13.5
N 15.75
N 14.75
N 12

N 14.5
N 15.25
N 14

N 14.75
N 14.5
N 14.75
N 14.25
N 15

N 15

N 11

TP

Crédit: 3.00

Conf

Sem

Code UE: UEF-4

Matiére non requise
Proj Stage Autre
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45
46
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Nom et prénoms
HANI
HIDJAB Sylia
HOCINE
IDIR
IKKEN  Sylia
ISSAADI  Cherifa
ISSAADI  Seif-eddine
ISSAD Mohamed yacine
MAHTOUT Massinissa
MAMACHE Nadjim
MEKBEL  Thiziri
MEKHNACHE  Adel
MIRA  Salim
NACER YOUGOURTHEN
OUAHBRACHE Atmane
OUZIRI  Youva
RADJI  Thiziri
REZZOUG Salim
SAADI  FAWZI
SALHI CHAFIAA
TABOURI lles
TAMELLOULT Dijalal
YANAR  Amazigh
ZIANE WALID

Yanis

Leila

Lamine

Coef. contrdle continu:100.%

Matricule
1533007852
161633011495
161633015103
1433010425
1533016407
161633007556
1533003280
161633007815
1433017642
161633008299
161633006601
1533004675
1533018512
161633009456
1533014080
161633014558
161633020530
161633016716
161633002509
161633012780
161633007906
161633009526
161633011648
161635070579
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